
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Liverpool 3 4 - 2 Southport 1 Tue 13 Sep 22 19:30 OV
Prescot & Knotty Ash 1 1 - 5 Liverpool 3 Tue 11 Oct 22 19:30 OV
Liverpool 3 2½ - 3½ Wallasey B Tue 25 Oct 22 19:30 OV
Waterloo 1 3 - 3 Liverpool 3 Mon 7 Nov 22 19:30 OV
Aigburth 2 4½ - 1½ Liverpool 3 Wed 30 Nov 22 19:30 OV
Liverpool 3 4 - 2 Prescot & Knotty Ash 1 Tue 31 Jan 23 19:30 OV
Wallasey B 3½ - 2½ Liverpool 3 Thu 23 Feb 23 19:30 OV
Liverpool 3 5 - 1 Waterloo 1 Tue 14 Mar 23 19:30 OV
Liverpool 3 4 - 2 Aigburth 2 Tue 28 Mar 23 19:30 OV
Southport 1 2 - 4 Liverpool 3 Tue 11 Apr 23 19:30 OV


